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
kitehen, an Xtra  spacious
fenced yard. and a patio, loads,

of other desirable features,
don't, walt another minute,

Call Pight away and become
4 home owner at renters
prices,

OPEN ‘TIL 9 P.M.
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

|
{
] SWIMMING POOL! — Tmmacu-

aluminum siding |

Has built-

range mnl :»\eu natural
cabinets, ce
and " fireplaces.

nendous rear den or

|||
ash
bathrooms,

fly room, at least 18 x 25 ft,
with unobstructed panorymic
view, and 1|nnl forget 4 bed-
rooms. FR 247,
Move In
BEDROOM-—dec-
& out with pastel
cw  Linoleum in
kl( lu-n & batlroom. Panallpd
1y {ng room, No loan fees to
pay. Take over present lmm
of *$12,200, monthly payn

nt
like Asking  $16, .(N)

FR §-4217.
OPEN SUNDAY

Southwood
233 Grant St. Popular
jera plan with the modern
terior, Not too many of th
on the market, beautiful \UIH/
wall ‘carpets, oinder block wall,

patio, T\
3,200, Submit
on down payment, IR 8-4247,

EXTRA LARGE
24 ft. -wide

RE A HA\VAIIA\I
MUDLRN RUSTIC HO
“with a_dhake roof, large n
hall with " a 'big hunllv
to your left, then you
a " wonderful  kitchen
built-ins, formica count-
, natural cabinets, Tmagine
. rear living room with
white ﬂrm\lnu ghmu
aliding doors, d bi
slidlnu’ \\uu

hedroom
baths, forced
JUST

Riv-

©

with
robe closets, 2
air heat, GREAT
GRBEAT! FR 8-4247,

FR 8-4247—anytime

| TARBELL

226th & Hawthorne Blvd,
_(In front of Pal

Open Sunday
2450 W, 234th St.

A beautiful 3 and family room
with 1% baths, wool wall to
wall corpeting, custom drapes,
Come and see this one, Priced
at $24,900,

1636 W. 221st St.
1620 W, 221st St

Here are 2 nice homes with-
in \\quA g distance to down-
town Torrance, One is /2 bed-

room, priced at only 12,760,
One I8 8 bedroom with over
1 s, ft. and priced at only
00. This has I“ bath and
L large age
Southwest Park
A lovely 3 bedroom stucco .
home. Sharp as o |)|n Ke I)l
ed vard ‘mul dicondra_ la
Very low priced at 517"00

Good terms,

$1500 Dn., $108 Mo.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY

3 bedroom home with dining rc
and cinder block fence, Con
lln:h School and I \l‘u
on can be arr anged,
Hnll)ul City, +

en

om aud fivepla

SCARCE ITEM

¢ R-8 zone with 2 bedroor

BUDGET

3 bedroom homes,

2 and

construction of apartiments,

10% down,

fently located 1 1th
shopping center Immull ms
you there, 1419 W, 247th St,
n house, Level All utilities
Call for app: Sintment anc

PRICED

Payments leas than rent,

Roy Shaw, Realtor

2055 W. Lomita Blvd.

; DA 5-

1011

OPEN EVES. 'TIL 9

FA 8-7873

DA 6:5621

i

Sunray G.I. Resale
$85 p

North
rooms,
chen,
family  siz
firaplace,

carpeting,

ner Y
ment block emlnsu 3m with
patio and BBQ. This won't

No Down Payment

4 bedroom, 1% bmthx. to a (,l
Just —=mall Glosi L8,
\lnnﬂl]'\ nh

ay e
50 For nion

;}9‘)11)&1\(3 o FHA h».m
'orrance area, Home in
condition—Good  for
yard.

mmm
Ideal
oxcellent
large {amliy == fenced
Lot 50"

New FHA Loan
Payments include taxes and
insurance, Lovely 3 bedroom
homes in o\- vll. nt condition,
ireplace, rge bedrooms,
modern klmln u stall shower
om, large yard en-

by cement hlmk fence.
A veal rent beater,

Split Level View Home

Custom 3 Bedroom & Den
1886 sq. ft, Only 2 years old,
with loads of extras. Built-in
ram’e & oven, Forced alr heat-

stone fireplace,
Inme master bedroom  with
geparate dressing room — 2

stall showers,
A real buy at $22,060

cellent financing  or
your home in trade.

DONSKER REALTY
2220 Sepulveda Blvd,
DA 5-1777

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-5401

Gl's
No Down
STOP

Lar, gn kitchen.
with ex-
submit

VACANT
"MUST SELL

Lovely 3 hwllulnll honie  plus

, 320
ally

Amu shop-
Asking  $18,500.

Walk to Dnl

ted,
ping  center,
1500 down.

EXECUTIVE HOME

$36,950
TRY 10% POWN

Large 4 Imhumn plus family
room plus Mrge swimming
. Tremendous lot divided
into 2 yards with block wall
fencing. Seller will consider
trade—house or units, Must
be seen to appreciate,

COMFORT
FOR NON-DRIVERS

Lovely 8 bedroom home with

carpeted rear living = room,
tile bath with tub & stall
shower, Water softener. Large

corner lot with room for yvour
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